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

| FOR RENT — 5 RM. HOUSE WITH
sleeping porch. Tel. Winnetka 1907.
2TN15-1te

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — 2-RM. KITCHENETTE
apartments, steam heat and janitor
service ; near transportation. Call Wil-
mette 1800. SLTN3S8-tfe

I'"OR RENT — 3 ROOM APARTMENT
unfurnished ; convenient to all trans-
portation. Winnetka 1878. 3TN15-1tc

FOR RENT—ROOMS

4

Also sep. fur. rm.,
newly decorated, priv. bath, optional.
| Conv. transp. refs. Tel. Wil. 204.

| 4LLTN38-1tp

| CENTRAL HOTEL —LIGHT OUTSIDE

rooms for transients and residents.

629 Main St. Phone Wil. 1080.
41.T50-tfe

FOR RENT — PLEASANT FURN-
ished room, near station. Gentleman
preferred. Phone Winnetka 415.

41.TN38-1tc

hskping. suite.

FOR RENT — COMFORTABLE FURN-
ished room: convenient to transporta-
tion. Call Winnetka 1769.

4LLTN38-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE COMFORTABLY
furn. rm.; 1 or 2 adults. 731 10th St.,
Wilmeétte. 41L.T37-2tp

FOR RENT. FURNISHED. 388
Winnetka.
4T15-1tp

FOR RENT — ROOM, GENTLEMAN,
~call after 5 o'clock. 893 Cherry street,
Winnetka. 4T15-1te

 ROOM
Provident Ave,

FOR RENT — 3 RMS. AND BATH:|

FOR RENT — LARGE, LIGHT, WELL

furnished room, private bath; near
lake, and transportation. Winnetka
1543. 4L TN3R-1tc

FOR RENT — LARGE FRONT ROOM
near transportation, $5. 215 Catalpa
Place. Phone Wilmette 732W.

4L.TN38-1tp

FOR RENT — ONE OR T™WO FURN-
ished rooms on business street near
depot. Suitable for two. Reasonable.
Phone Winnetka 2372. 4LL'TN38-1tp

FOR RENT — ROOM AND KITCHEN,

410 Provident Ave., Winn. 557T.
4T15-1tp

8 FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES

FOR RENT — STORES AND SHOPS.
Telephone Winnetka 62. SLTN28-tfc

6 FOR RExT—GAR.J'E

FOR RENT—GARAGE FOR THE SEA-
son at 220 Myrtle St., Indian Hill.
$10.00 a month. Tel. Winn. 606-W.

6T11-tfe

— e -

FOR RENT—GARAGE, ENTRANCE TO

17th St. Call Wilmette 824 R. X.
6L TN38-1tc

6A WANTED TO RENT—GARAGE

WANTED TO RENT GARAGE BE-
tween. 10th and 12th and Chestnut and
Greenwood. Address Wilmette Life
A-915. 6ALTN38-1tp

_

7 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSE

WANTED TO RENT — IN{WINNET-
ka; furn. house; June 1 to Sept. 15;
convenient to transportation; 4 bed-
rooms; 2 baths; maid’'s rooms; mod-
erate rent. R. Hartman, 559 Surf St,,

Chicago. Phone Graceland 6373. .
TT7-tfe

WANTED TO RENT FOR AUGUST,
furnished house ; 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2
porches. Phone Winn. 992. 7LTN38-1tc

HELP WANTED—MALE

11

“YOU CAN START AT ONCE WITH
my firm selling in the city of Win-
netka. We supply everything, vou risk
nothing, no lay-off, you make Dbig
money every day. Consumers have
been buying our line for 25 yvears. Write
for FREE book on city and town re-
tailing that tells about our sales plan.
G. C. Heberling Company, Dept. 37

Bloomington, Illinois.”
11T15-2te

WANTED — JANITOR FOR WINNET-
ka Business Bldg. State salary and
references. May consider free apart-

ment. Address Winnetka Talk A-916.
"11TN15-1te

WANTED — MAN OR BOY BY WEEK

for gardening and housework. Tele-
phone Winnetka 1000, 11TN15-1te
WANTED—DELIVERY BOY WHO

knows Winnetka and Glencoe. Must

have chauffeur’s license. Apply: Rapp

Bros.,, 522 Linden st. Winn. 1870.
11LTN38-1te

12 HELP WANTED—FEMALE '

WANTED — MAID FOR GENERAL
housework. Two adults, 2 year old child.
Laupdress kept. Near transportation.
References required. 379 Ridge Ave.
Ph. Winn. 1379. 12L'TN38-1tc

WANTED — MAlID FOR GENERAL
housework ; two in family. Phone Wil-
mette 849-R, Saturday or Call 719 Park
Ave, 12LTN38-1tc

WANTED—COMPETENT WHITE MAID
for general housework in small family.
Must know how to cook. Phone Wil-
mette 2384, 12LLTN38-1te

WANTED — MAID FOR GENERAL
housework, white. = Tel. Kenilworth
994-W, 12LTN38-1te

WANTED—COMPETENT WOMAN FOR
general housework: no laundry: no
cooking. Must go home nights. Refer-
ences. Tel. Winn. 2459. 12LLTN38-1tc

WANTED—A YOUNG GIRL TO ASSIST
?ﬁ%ﬁEHOUSEWORK; 3 II{ E‘AH{%E
GREENWO(SDE [': A’vm"‘ “':.: T 21 T38-1te




